
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR
AUX ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

COMPAK SPORTING - 8TH ASIA CHAMPIONSHIP

ALAJMI, Khaled MAN KWT MAN41 2

ALAZEMI, Khaled M A MAN KWT MAN56 2

ALAZMY, Khaled MAN KWT ---1 1

ALEXANDROVA, Inna LAD RUS ---85 3

ALKHALDI, Shamlan MAN KWT ---74 3

ALKHOV, Sergey MAN KAZ ---46 2

ALMUJREN, Hammad MAN KWT MAN45 2

ALMUTAIRI, Fahad MAN KWT ---106 4

ALMUTAIRI, Fahad D O M M MAN KWT ---18 1

ALSENAN, Homoud MAN KWT ---99 4

ALSUBAIEI, Fahad MAN KWT ---64 3

AMMOSOV, Arian MAN RUS ---115 4

BALTONADO, Carlo MAN PHL ---114 4

BELOGUZOV, Sergey MAN RUS ---13 1

BLIGNAUT, Tony MAS RSA ---62 3

BRENNAN, David MAS USA ---48 2

BRENNER, Pana LAD CHE ---88 4

BRIAS, Antonio MAN ESP ---49 2

BUNNAG, Bhattakarka MAS THA ---23 1

CERNOSEK, Milan SEN CZE ---15 1

CHEN, Yanfu JUN CHN JUN80 3

CHEN, Yunqi JUN CHN ---29 1

CHENG, Boyu JUN CHN JUN104 4

CHEPALOV, Stepan MAN RUS ---33 2

CHIA YANG, Lai James SEN MYS ---14 1

CHUNTONGSUK, Peerapat JUN THA ---107 4

DELBOS, Philippe VET FRA ---113 4
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DEMIANOV, Vitalii MAN RUS ---47 2

DIMAGIBA, Destiny Marie LAD PHL LAD108 4

DIMAGIBA, Hierbert MAN PHL ---4 1

DYTKOWSKI, Piotr SEN POL ---78 3

EDRANOV, Sergei MAN RUS90 4

EGOROV, Igor MAN RUS ---3 1

EVSTAFYEVA, Vitaliya LAD RUS ---26 1

FEDOROV, Dmitry MAN RUS ---76 3

FEDOROVA, Elena LAD RUS ---87 3

FLOIRENDO, Ma Theresa LAD PHL LAD68 3

GALAEV, Dmitrii MAN RUS ---112 4

GOMEZ, Richard SEN PHL ---21 1

GONCHAROV, Oleg MAN RUS ---70 3

GONG, Junxi JUN CHN JUN30 2

GOTTSCHLING, Andreas SEN CHE ---24 1

GUBADOV, Elkhan MAN AZE ---83 3

GUO, Yunyao JUN THA ---58 2

HANSEN, Ib Sloth SEN DNK ---101 4

HE, Kaihang JUN CHN ---91 4

HE, Yingxian JUN CHN ---25 1

HOVAGUIMIAN, Rene VET FRA ---111 4

HUANG, Jianxing JUN CHN ---55 2

HUANG, Zichen JUN CHN ---36 2

IANSHIN, Konstantin MAN RUS ---109 4

IVANOV, Evgenii MAN RUS ---73 3

JIENJITLERT, Suchart VET THA ---39 2

JIENJITLERT, Varaporn LAD THA ---72 3

KAIRZHANOV, Assan MAN KAZ MAN7 1

KALIMULLIN, Sabir MAN RUS ---35 2

KARAGADYAN, Grigory SEN RUS ---65 3

KARIMZHANOV, Kanat MAN KAZ MAN110 4
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KEHLE, Reinhold SEN GER ---6 1

KIS, Tibor Sandor SEN HUN ---96 4

KISS, Tibor MAN HUN ---50 2

KOBIAKOV, Nikolai MAN RUS ---100 4

KRAVTSOV, Igor MAN RUS ---81 3

KULIKOV, Yuriy VET KAZ ---43 2

KUZMIN, Albert MAN RUS ---42 2

LARA, Ma Teresa LAD PHL LAD53 2

LIM, Dennis MAS SIN ---102 4

LOO, Alex Wing Kien MAN SIN ---51 2

LOSEV, Roman MAN RUS ---95 4

MAKHANTSEV, Andrey SEN RUS ---11 1

MAROHN, Annette LAD GER ---71 3

MEADE, Peter VET IRL ---59 3

MESTNIKOV, Nikolai MAN RUS ---19 1

MIKHEEV, Iurii SEN RUS ---52 2

MOGILEVSKAIA, Sofia LAD RUS ---31 2

MOHAMMAD, Albader MAN KWT ---92 4

MONTGOMERY, Nigel VET AUS ---75 3

MORGUN, Dmitry MAN RUS ---40 2

MUBARAKSHIN, Rinat SEN RUS ---28 1

MUBARAKSHINA, Aigul LAD RUS ---57 2

ONG, Li-Yen LAD SIN ---94 4

OVESEN, Jan MAS DNK ---44 2

PALINKAS, Jean Francois MAS FRA ---22 1

PANITPICHETVONG, Kanisorn MAN THA MAN37 2

PANITPICHETVONG, Yuthana SEN THA SEN82 3

PERVUKHIN, Nikolay SEN RUS ---17 1

PODGORETSKIY, Andrey MAN KAZ MAN79 3

POPRAVKIN, Mikhail MAN KAZ ---93 4

REMIZOVICH, Aleksei SEN RUS ---105 4
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ROSIER, Francoise LAD FRA ---20 1

SALEM, Adel SEN KWT ---66 3

SHU, Xida JUN CHN ---69 3

SINGH, Harminder MAN SIN ---60 3

SINGH, Sahej MAN SIN ---5 1

SIRISANGSAWANG, Keetaphong MAN THA MAN8 1

SITNIKOV, Georgiy MAN KAZ ---10 1

SURAVKOV, Oleg SEN RUS ---77 3

SUWANKOSIT, Jinda SEN THA SEN97 4

TANTICHIRASAKUL, Kongphart MAN THA MAN54 2

THOMAS, Ethan Martin MAN SIN ---34 2

THOMAS, Ian David MAN SIN ---32 2

THORROLD, Philip SEN GBR ---84 3

TIBILOV, Georgy MAN RUS ---9 1

TORRE, Ceasar SEN AUS ---2 1

VAISBEIN, Konstantin JUN RUS ---103 4

VANGTAL, Kasem SEN THA SEN67 3

VASILEV, Aleksandr MAN RUS ---38 2

VOLKOV, Mark MAN RUS ---63 3

WANG, Zhuo MAN CHN ---116 4

WATERS, Andrew SEN IRL ---27 1

WEE, Laurence VET SIN ---86 3

WEIGELE, Lena LAD GER ---98 4

WICHIRAMALA, Pyramid MAN THA ---16 1

YAP, Beng-Hui SEN SIN ---89 4

ZHU, Junfeng MAN CHN ---61 3

ZHU, Wenjing LAD CHN ---12 1
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